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Međunarodna ekonomija
	Број индекса
	Презиме и име
	К
	ПП
	Испит
	Укупно
	Оцена

	2017003025
	Јездимировић Mapko
	18
	23
	28
	51
	6

	2018/001028
	Кривошија Александра
	21
	31
	30
	61
	5

	2017001065
	Мијаиловић Бранислава
	16
	16
	0
	16
	 

	2018001047
	Николић Николина
	19
	29
	25
	54
	5

	2016/001006
	Шатара Маја
	18
	23
	48
	71
	8



Međunarodne organizacije i integracije
	Br. Indeksa
	Prezime
	Ime
	PP
	Ispit
	Ukupno
	Ocena

	2016/001040
	Ћирковић
	Нина
	29
	19
	48
	5

	2016/001051
	Илић
	Ивана
	40
	42
	82
	9

	2017/001088
	Миличевић
	Драгана
	40
	46
	86
	9

	2016001008
	Sikirica
	Boban
	24
	39
	63
	7

	45/13ПБ
	Тешић 
	Драгана
	27
	22
	49
	5




